©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006 1
MUR3020WT, MUR3060WT
Preferred Devices
SWITCHMODE�
Power Rectifiers
These state−of−the−art devices are designed for use in switching
power supplies, inverters and as free wheeling diodes.
Features

G = Pb−Free Package
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MUR3020WT TO−247 30 Units/Rail
MUR3060WT TO−247 30 Units/Rail
MUR3020WTG TO−247
(Pb−Free)
30 Units/Rail
MUR3060WTG TO−247
(Pb−Free)
30 Units/Rail
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor